

GOURMET'S DELIGHT, INC.



1681 Elmhurst Road • Elk Grove Village, IL 60007
(847) 640-9550
www.gourmetdelight.com

ALLERGY INFORMATION:

MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT IS NOT FREE FROM ALLERGENS INCLUDING DAIRY, EGGS, NUTS (INCLUDING ALMONDS, PECANS, COCONUT), SOY AND WHEAT.

PLEASE USE CAUTION IF YOU SUFFER FROM ANY FOOD ALLERGIES.

HANDLING INSTRUCTIONS:

BEST KEPT FROZEN - SHELF LIFE 6 MONTHS FROZEN, 1 WEEK REFRIGERATED

SERVING SUGGESTIONS:

REMOVE FROM FREEZER 1 HOUR PRIOR TO SERVING OR PLACE IN REFRIGERATOR 12 HOURS PRIOR TO SERVING. FOR ADDITIONAL DETAILS SEE OUR WEBSITE

WWW.GOURMETSDelight.COM

IF INTERESTED IN FUNDRAISING - PLEASE CONTACT US
LIKE US ON FACEBOOK, FOLLOW US ON INSTAGRAM

Traditional

Ingredients Listing

Cheesecake: Cream Cheese Pasteurized milk & cream, cheese culture, salt, carob bean gum, Sour Cream Cultured pasteurized grade A skim milk cream, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan, and potassium sorbate, Sugar, Eggs, Less than 2% Enriched Flour Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate (Vitamin B1), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Folic Acid, Natural Flavors.

†**Graham Cracker Crust** (see back panel)

Chocolate Chip

Ingredients Listing

Cheesecake: Cream Cheese Pasteurized milk & cream, cheese culture, salt, carob bean gum, Sour Cream Cultured pasteurized grade A skim milk cream, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan, and potassium sorbate, Sugar, Eggs, Semi-sweet Chocolate Drops Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Dextrose, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier), Vanillin (Artificial Flavor), Brown Sugar, Contains less than 2% of Enriched Flour Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate (Vitamin B1), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Folic Acid, Natural Flavors.

***Cookie Crust** (see back panel)

Topping: Semi-Sweet Chocolate Drops Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Dextrose, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier), Vanillin (Artificial Flavor).

Mint Chocolate Chip

Ingredients Listing

Cheesecake: Cream Cheese Pasteurized milk & cream, cheese culture, salt, carob bean gum, Sour Cream Cultured pasteurized grade A skim milk cream, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan, and potassium sorbate, Sugar, Eggs, Semi-sweet Chocolate Drops Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Dextrose, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier), Vanillin (Artificial Flavor), Contains less than 2% of Enriched Flour Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate (Vitamin B1), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Folic Acid, Peppermint Extract, Natural Flavors, Green Food Coloring Water, Corn Syrup, Glycerine, FD&C color (yellow 5 & blue 1), Sugar, Modified Food Starch, Sodium Benzoate and Potassium Sorbate (as preservatives), Vegetable Gum and Citric Acid.

***Cookie Crust** (see back panel)

Topping: Semi-Sweet Chocolate Drops Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Dextrose, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier), Vanillin (Artificial Flavor).

Chocolate Marble

Ingredients Listing

Cheesecake: Cream Cheese Pasteurized milk & cream, cheese culture, salt, carob bean gum, Sour Cream Cultured pasteurized grade A skim milk cream, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan, and potassium sorbate, Sugar, Eggs, Dark Chocolate Sugar, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, anhydrous milk fat, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier), and vanilla. Contains less than 2% of Enriched Flour Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate (Vitamin B1), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Folic Acid, Natural Flavors.

▲**Graham Cookie Crust** (see back panel)

Pineapple Coconut

Ingredients Listing

Cheesecake: Cream Cheese Pasteurized milk & cream, cheese culture, salt, carob bean gum, Sour Cream Cultured pasteurized grade A skim milk cream, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan, and potassium sorbate, Sugar, Eggs, Pineapple, Crème of Coconut Coconut, Sugar, Water, Polysorbate 60, Sorbitan monostearate, Salt, Propylene Glycol Alginate, Mono and Diglycerides, Citric acid, Guar Gum, Locust Bean Gum, Xanthan Gum (pasteurized), Less than 2% Enriched Flour Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate (Vitamin B1), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Folic Acid, Natural Flavors.

†**Graham Cracker Crust** (see back panel)

Topping: Coconut Flakes Coconut, Sugar, Water, Propylene Glycol, Salt, and Sodium Metabisulfite (added to retain Coconut whiteness).

Key Lime

Ingredients Listing

Cheesecake: Cream Cheese Pasteurized milk & cream, cheese culture, salt, carob bean gum, Sour Cream Cultured pasteurized grade A skim milk cream, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan, and potassium sorbate, Sugar, Eggs, Key Lime Flavoring Alcohol, Lime Oils and BHA, Less than 2% Enriched Flour Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate (Vitamin B1), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Folic Acid, Natural Flavors.

†**Graham Cracker Crust** (see back panel)

Topping: Icing Sugar, Vegetable Shortening (Palm Oil, Soybean Oil, Mono and Diglycerides, Polysorbate 60), Water, Contains Less Than 2% of the Following: Corn Syrup, Artificial Color, Salt, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Natural Flavor, (Contains Milk Ingredients), to Preserve Freshness (Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate), Mono and Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Citric Acid. Contains: Milk

Blueberry

Ingredients Listing

Cheesecake: Cream Cheese Pasteurized milk & cream, cheese culture, salt, carob bean gum, Sour Cream Cultured pasteurized grade A skim milk cream, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan and potassium sorbate, Sugar, Eggs, Blueberries Blueberries, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Modified Food Starch. Contains less than 2% of: Citric Acid, Salt, Cinnamon. Freshness Preserved with Potassium Sorbate and Sodium Benzoate. Less than 2% Enriched Flour Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate (Vitamin B1), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Folic Acid, Natural Flavors.

†**Graham Cracker Crust** (see back panel)

Topping: Blueberries Blueberries, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Modified Food Starch. Contains less than 2% of: Citric Acid, Salt, Cinnamon. Freshness Preserved with Potassium Sorbate and Sodium Benzoate. Less than 2% Enriched Flour Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate (Vitamin B1), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Folic Acid.

Strawberry Ingredients Listing

Cheesecake: Cream Cheese Pasteurized milk & cream, cheese culture, salt, carob bean gum, **Sour Cream** Cultured pasteurized grade A skim milk cream, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan, and potassium sorbate, **Sugar, Eggs**, Less than 2% **Enriched Flour** Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate (Vitamin B1), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Folic Acid, **Natural Flavors**.

†**Graham Cracker Crust** (see back panel)

Topping: Strawberries Strawberries, Sugar, Water, Modified Corn Starch, contains less than 2% of the following: Natural flavor, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate and Disodium EDTA (to preserve freshness), Carrageenan, Xanthan Gum, Potassium Chloride, Artificial Color (Red 40).

Amaretto Only Available in Variety Cakes Ingredients Listing

Cheesecake: Cream Cheese Pasteurized milk & cream, cheese culture, salt, carob bean gum, **Sour Cream** Cultured pasteurized grade A skim milk cream, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan, and potassium sorbate, **Sugar, Eggs, Amaretto Liqueur**, Less than 2% **Enriched Flour** Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate (Vitamin B1), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Folic Acid, **Natural Flavors**.

†**Graham Cracker Crust** (see below)

Topping: Sliced, roasted Almonds.

Pecan Caramel Ingredients Listing

Cheesecake: Cream Cheese Pasteurized milk & cream, cheese culture, salt, carob bean gum, **Sour Cream** Cultured pasteurized grade A skim milk cream, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan, and potassium sorbate, **Sugar, Eggs**, Less than 2% **Enriched Flour** Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate (Vitamin B1), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Folic Acid, **Natural Flavors**.

†**Graham Cracker Crust** (see below)

Topping: Caramel Corn Syrup, Sweetened Condensed Skim Milk (Condensed Skim Milk, Sugar), Cream, Water, Butter, Coconut Oil, Maltodextrin, Salt, Carrageenan, Mono and Diglycerides, Xanthan Gum, Natural Flavor, Sodium Bicarbonate. Contains: Milk, Pecans.

Turtle Ingredients Listing

Cheesecake: Cream Cheese Pasteurized milk & cream, cheese culture, salt, carob bean gum, **Sour Cream** Cultured pasteurized grade A skim milk cream, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan, and potassium sorbate, **Sugar, Eggs**, Less than 2% **Enriched Flour** Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate (Vitamin B1), Riboflavin, (Vitamin B2), Folic Acid, **Caramel** Corn Syrup, Sweetened Condensed Whole Milk (Condensed Whole Milk, Sugar), Sugar, Water, Cream, Less than 2% of: Salt, Butter, (Cream, Salt), Disodium Phosphate, Natural Flavor. **Natural flavors**.

†**Graham Cracker Crust** (see below)

Topping: Fudge Sugar, corn syrup, vegetable shortening (palm oil), water, cocoa, soybean oil. Contains 2% or less of each of the following: mono- and diglycerides, salt, soy lecithin, potassium sorbate (preservative), artificial flavor. Pecans.

Pumpkin Ingredients Listing

Cheesecake: Cream Cheese Pasteurized milk & cream, cheese culture, salt, carob bean gum, **Pumpkin**, **Sour Cream** Cultured pasteurized grade A skim milk cream, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan, and potassium sorbate, **Sugar, Eggs**, Less than 2% **Enriched Flour** Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate (Vitamin B1), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Folic Acid, **Natural Flavors and Spices**.

†**Graham Cracker Crust** (see below)

Topping: Icing Sugar, Vegetable Shortening (Palm Oil, Soybean Oil, Mono and Diglycerides, Polysorbate 60), Water, Contains Less Than 2% of the Following: Corn Syrup, Artificial Color, Salt, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Natural Flavor, (Contains Milk Ingredients), to Preserve Freshness (Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate), Mono and Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Citric Acid. Contains: Milk

Cookie & Crème Ingredients Listing

Cheesecake: Cream Cheese Pasteurized milk & cream, cheese culture, salt, carob bean gum, **Sour Cream** Cultured pasteurized grade A skim milk cream, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan, and potassium sorbate, **Sugar, Eggs, Cookie Pieces** Sugar, Unbleached Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate (Vitamin B1), Riboflavin (Vitamin B), Folic Acid, High Oleic Canola and/or Palm and/or Canola Oil, Cocoa (Processed With Alkali), High Fructose Corn Syrup, Leavening (Baking Soda and/or Calcium Phosphate), Cornstarch, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Vanillin – An Artificial Flavor, Chocolate. Less than 2% **Enriched Flour** Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate (Vitamin B1), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Folic Acid. **Natural Flavors**.

***Cookie Crust** (see below)

Topping: Cookie Pieces Sugar, Unbleached Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate (Vitamin B1), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Folic Acid, High Oleic Canola and/or Palm and/or Canola Oil, Cocoa (Processed with Alkali), High Fructose Corn Syrup, Leavening (Baking Soda and/or Calcium Phosphate), Cornstarch, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Vanillin – An Artificial Flavor, Chocolate.

Raspberry Fudge Ingredients Listing

Cheesecake: Cream Cheese Pasteurized milk & cream, cheese culture, salt, carob bean gum, **Sour Cream** Cultured pasteurized grade A skim milk cream, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan, and potassium sorbate, **Sugar, Eggs, Raspberries** Cascade Mountain Red Raspberries, Sugar, Corn Syrup, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Pectin, Citric Acid, Less than 2% **Enriched Flour** Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate (Vitamin B1), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Folic Acid, **Natural Flavors**.

▲**Graham Cookie Crust** (see below)

Topping: Raspberries Cascade Mountain Red Raspberries, Sugar, Corn Syrup, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Pectin, Citric Acid, **Fudge Ingredients** (Fudge added to the 9" cheesecake only): High Fructose Corn Syrup, Condensed Nonfat Milk Hydrogenated Coconut Oil, Water, Sugar, Cocoa Processed with Alkali, Cocoa, Modified Food Starch, Sodium Aginate, Salt, Mono & Diglycerides, Potassium Sorbate – a Preservative, Soy Lecithin, and Natural and Artificial Flavors.

Variety (Seven Flavors) 2 Slices of Each

Ingredients Listing (see individual cheesecakes)

Traditional, Chocolate Chip, Mint Chocolate Chip, Pineapple Coconut, Amaretto, Turtle, Cookie & Crème.

†**Graham Cracker Crust**

Graham Cracker Crumbs: Enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate [vitamin B1], riboflavin [vitamin B2], folic acid), high fructose corn syrup, whole wheat flour, vegetable oil (soybean oil, palm oil, and palm kernel oil), contains 2% or less of baking soda, salt, honey. **Sugar, Butter, Vegetable oil.**

***Cookie Crust**

Cookie Crumbs: Enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate [vitamin B1], riboflavin [vitamin B2], folic acid), sugar, soybean and palm oil with TBHQ for freshness, cocoa processed with alkali, contains 2% or less of high fructose corn syrup, degerminated yellow corn flour, chocolate, salt, dextrose, baking soda, soy lecithin, whey. **Sugar, Butter.**

▲**Graham Cookie Crust**

Graham Cracker Crumbs: Enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate [vitamin B1], riboflavin [vitamin B2], folic acid), high fructose corn syrup, whole wheat flour, vegetable oil (soybean oil, palm oil, and palm kernel oil), contains 2% or less of baking soda, salt, honey. **Cookie Crumbs:** Enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate [vitamin B1], riboflavin [vitamin B2], folic acid), sugar, soybean and palm oil with TBHQ for freshness, cocoa processed with alkali, contains 2% or less of high fructose corn syrup, degerminated yellow corn flour, chocolate, salt, dextrose, baking soda, soy lecithin, whey. **Sugar, Butter, Vegetable oil.**